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	Course
	Sect
	Title
	Cr
	CRN
	Time/day
	Location

	LFRE100
	1
	First Year French I
	5
	78564
	11-11:50 MWF; ONLINE TR
	13 Educ

	 
	2
	First Year French I
	5
	78566
	1-1:50 MWF; ONLINE TR
	108 Eddy

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LFRE101
	1
	 First Year French II
	5
	78578
	11-11:50 MWF;  ONLINE TR
	1203 Stadm

	 
	2
	 First Year French II
	5
	78580
	1-1:50 MWF; ONLINE TR
	110 Walnt

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LFRE200
	1
	Second Year French I
	3
	62513
	12-12:50 MWF
	105 Eddy

	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	LFRE201
	1
	Second Year French II
	3
	62541
	10-10:50  MWF 
	108 Walnt

	
	2
	Second Year French II
	3
	   79117
	1-1:50 MWF
	102 Eddy



    Contact:  Languages, Literatures & Cultures Dept., C104 Clark, 970 491-6141,Carol.Hughes@Colostate.edu, for more information.
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